2022 Saturday League Schedule
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Date

17-Jan
7-Mar
15-Apr
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May
4-Jun
11-Jun
18-Jun
25-Jun

9-Jul
16-Jul
23-Jul
30-Jul

Special Event

Registration opens

Registration deadline for uniforms
Registration closes

Uniform Pick-up Day

Opening Day

Celebration Day
No games. Memorial Day

Picture Day / Food truck

Grandparents Day

No games. 4" of July

Trophy Day
Rain date for Trophy Day



